Mail Stop: Assignments Recordation Services Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450			RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY		·-	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office	
		ria, VA 22313-1450			Attorney Docket No.	123037	
		cord the attached document.	r sheet, attachments, and doc	ument: 2			
1.	Α.	Name of conveying party: Ole Steen SEIERSI	EN	SCAN GEOF	d address of receiving party: POWER GINEVEJ 2, DK-29 SHOLM, DENMAR	970	
	В.	Additional name(s) of conv	cying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ⊠ No				
3.	Α.	Nature of conveyance:		B. Addition	aal name(s) & address(cs) att ∐Yes ⊠		
	\boxtimes	Assignment	☐ Merger		_		
		Security Agreement	☐ Change of Name				
		Other					
	В.	Execution Date: <u>March 1</u>	3, 2005				
4.	A.	Patent Application No. 10	<u>/526,174</u>	B. Patent N	lo.(s)		
			Additional numbers att	ached? 🗌 Yes 🛛	No		
	C.	Title of Application: ORI	NG CIRCUIT				
5.	Nat	me and address of party to wincerning document should be	nom correspondence	6. Total number	of applications and patents	involved: 1	
	N	arne: James A. Oliff	_	7. Please ch total fee (arge Deposit Account N 37 CFR 3.41) in the amo	No. 15-0461 the unt of \$ <u>40.00</u> .	
	Λ	ddress: OLIFF & BERRIDG P.O. Box 199 Alexandria, VA Phone Number: 703 Fax Number: 703	28 \ 22320 3-836-6400	8. Credit any ov deposit accou	erpayment or charge any uniting number 15-0461.	derpayment to	
9.	To	atement and signature. the best of ply knowledge an coriginal document.	d belief, the foregoing inform			is a true copy of	
	Jar Jes	nes A. Oliff Registration No. see O. Collier Registration No.	27,075 a. 53,839		ate: April 5, 2005		
		- 1/					

PATENT REEL: 016014 FRAME: 0513

ASSIGNMENT

		(1)	Ole Stoon SEIERSEN	(5)				
(1-8)	Insert	(2)		(6)				
, ,	Name(s) of Inventor(s)	(3)		(7)				
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	(4)						
		1	In consideration of the sum of one dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration paid o each of the undersigned, each undersigned agrees to assign, and hereby does assign, transfer and set					
(9)	Insert Name of Assignee	(9)	SCANPOWER					
(10)	Insert Address of	-		-1- 101				
	Assignee	(10) Georginevej 2, DK-2970 Horsholm, Denmark						
		the enti invention	(hereinafter designated as the Assignee) and Assignee's heirs, successors, assigns and legal representatives, the entire right, title and interest for the United States of America as defined in 35 U.S.C. §100, in the invention, and in all applications for patent including any and all provisional, non-provisional, divisional, continuation, international, confirmation, substitute and reissue application(s), and all Letters Patent, extensions, reissues and reexamination certificates that may be granted on the invention known as					
(11)	Insert	(11)	ORING CIRCUIT					
	Identification such as Title, Case	•						
	Number, or Foreign Application Number	(Attori	(Attorney Docket No. 123037					
	for which the undersigned has (have) executed an application for patent in the United States of on even date herewith or							
(12)	Insert Date of Signing of	(12)	March 13, 2005					
	Application	(14)	OII	·				
(13)	Alternative	(13)		10/526,174				
	Identification for filed applications	filed	March 14, 2005					
claims of regramming Patents full right and agree identified	gnee in every way possible if 3) Each undersigned agree or provisions of the Internation 4) Each undersigned agree nation a grant of a valid Unit 5) Each undersigned author of the United States resulting at to convey the entire interes- ces that this assignment is bit 6) Each undersigned hereb	in obtaining to execute on all Converses to perfor ited States or izes and a g from said at therein as inding on it by grants the control of	g evidence and going forward wite all papers and documents and ention for Protection of Industria m all affirmative acts which may patent to the Assignee. requests the Commissioner of the d application(s) to the said Assignesigned, and that he has not executing and his heirs, successors, assue firm of OLIFF & BERRIDGE, F	perform any act which may be necessand Property or similar agreements. The necessary to obtain, maintain or control of the necessary to obtain, maintain or control of the necessary to of the entire interest, uted, and will not execute, any agreement.	ry in connection with onfirm by reissue or issue any and all Letters and covenants that he has ents in conflict herewith, ent any further			
	In witness whereof, execu	ted by the	,	posite the undersigned name(s).				
Date	March 13.	200 <u>5</u>	Inventor Signature	. Ob Ster him	(ŠĒAL)			
Date	·		Inventor Signature		(SEAL)			
Date			Inventor Signature		(SEAL)			
Date			Inventor Signature		(SEAL)			
Date			Inventor Signature		(\$EAL)			
Date			Inventor Signature		(SEAL)			
Date			Inventor Signature		(SEAL)			
Date			Inventor Signature _		(SEAL)			
neither,	This assignment should pre then it should be signed befo	eferably be ore at least	signed before: (a) a Notary Publ two witnesses who also sign her	ic if within the U.S.A. (b) a U.S. Const	al if outside the to.S.A. If			
Date	March 13 20	<u> </u>	Witness	(JUHLUUM)	<i></i>			
Date	MMACH 15 2	005	Witness		m			

PATENT REEL: 016014 FRAME: 0514

RECORDED: 04/05/2005